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Women / XG / XG s6 grp1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cadence Wood1502
Florida

9.475 9.450 9.3759.450 37.750
2 1 1 5 1 

1 

Noel Bacon1505
Lake Erie

9.400 9.200 9.4759.325 37.400
3 4T 2 3T 2 

2 

McKenna Shane1527
Lake Erie

9.600 8.950 9.4758.900 36.925
1 7 6 3T 3 

3 

Mackenzie Fischer1526
Iowa

8.825 9.200 9.5759.150 36.750
8 4T 4 2 4 

4 

Mya Davis1507
Iowa

9.100 9.375 9.6008.600 36.675
6 2 9 1 5T

5T

Grace Vanburen1520
Florida

9.200 9.225 9.3258.925 36.675
5 3 5 6 5T

5T

Kylie Weiser1522
Florida

9.300 8.750 8.8759.300 36.225
4 8T 3 9 7 

7 

Carolynn McCracken1513
Michigan

8.850 9.000 9.1008.800 35.750
7 6 7 7 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Scott1519
Iowa

8.450 8.750 9.0258.675 34.900
9 8T 8 8 9 

9 
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Women / XG / XG s6 grp2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Roman1517
Michigan

9.125 8.950 9.6259.300 37.000
3 2 2 1 1 

1 

Madison Rodgers1516
Lake Erie

9.475 9.125 9.4258.200 36.225
1T 1 5 2 2 

2 

Veronica Colmenares1501
Florida

8.550 8.700 9.0509.600 35.900
8 4 1 6 3 

3 

Saige Knight1512
Iowa

8.650 8.750 9.1008.000 34.500
7 3 6 5 4 

4 

Lizzie White1523
Lake Erie

9.475 7.650 9.2507.950 34.325
1T 7T 7 3 5 

5 

Lily Doyle1509
New England

8.750 7.750 8.8508.625 33.975
5 6 3 7 6 

6 

Jaimeson Alves1503
New England

8.700 8.000 8.6008.425 33.725
6 5 4 8 7 

7 

Reilly Whritenour1524
Florida

9.000 7.650 9.1507.500 33.300
4 7T 8 4 8 

8 
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Women / XG / XG s6 grp3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

L'Oreal Redrick1515
Lake Erie

9.600 9.250 9.5759.225 37.650
1 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Ashlyn Ware1521
Iowa

8.750 9.150 9.5509.375 36.825
4 3 1 2 2 

2 

Tifani Farquhar1510
Florida

9.100 9.250 9.3507.950 35.650
2 1T 8 3 3 

3 

Rachel Barrett1506
Iowa

8.450 8.550 9.3009.175 35.475
7 5T 4 4 4 

4 

Paige DeHaan1508
Michigan

8.225 8.900 9.1259.200 35.450
9 4 3 6 5 

5 

Geneva Archer1504
Michigan

8.850 7.900 9.1509.125 35.025
3 8 5 5 6 

6 

Lindsey Fischer1525
Iowa

8.425 8.150 9.0758.425 34.075
8 7 6 7 7 

7 

Aliina Geshel1511
Michigan

8.550 8.550 8.0008.150 33.250
6 5T 7 9 8 

8 

Angela Salvatore1518
New York Metropolita

8.600 7.550 8.4507.750 32.350
5 9 9 8 9 

9 
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